2017 GSIS USS FALL SPORTS

BOYS AND GIRLS VOLLEYBALL BOYS AND GIRLS TENNIS CROSS COUNTRY

Date (Time) Opponent Location Date (Time) Opponent Date ‘ Meets
Wednesday, August 23, 2017, 3:30 PM YISS GSIS Sept 8 Hot Summer Nights Meet
SRR ety Sopkonber 2, 2017, 0UAN L Sep 16| Meet | @OAHS
Saturday, September 2, 2017, 10:00 AM Saturday, September 9, 2017, 9:00 AM Chadwick Sep 23| Meet 2 @SAHS
Wednesday, September 6, 2017, 3:30 PM Sep 27 | Meet 3 @SIS
Saturday, September 9, 2017, 3:30 PM Saturday, September 16, 2017, 3:30 PM Humphreys October 11| Meet 4 @CDS
Friday, September 15, 2017, 3:30 PM

Saturday, September 23, 2017, 10:00 AM Daegu peeii Mot GLiin
Saturday, September 16, 2017, 9:00 AM October 18 | Meet 6 @SFS

hidiacdocott ol el G Wednesday, September 27, 2017, 3:30 PM Chadwick Oct28 KAIAC Finals @GSIS

Saturday, September 23, 2017, 3:30 PM

Wednesday, September 27, 2017, 3:30 PM Saturday, September 30, 2017, 10:00 AM Daegu

Friday, September 29, 2017, 3:30 PM

Wednesday, October 11, 2017, 3:30 PM Humphreys

Friday, October 13, 2017, 3:30 PM

Wednesday, October 18 ACSC ACSC Saturday, October 14, 2017, 9:00 AM Osan
Thursday, October 19 ACSC ACSC
Wednesday, October 25, 2017, 3:30 PM Osan
Friday, October 20 ACSC ACSC
KAIAC Championships
Saturday, Oclober 21 BEEE AGSG Thursday, October 26, 2017, 3:30 PM (Rain Date)
Wednesday, October 25, 2017, 3:30 PM DSS DSS KAIAC Varsity

KAIAC Varsity Boys @ CI; Girls @ o
Saturday, October 28, 2017, 9:00 AM Tournament DSS Saturday, October 28’ 2017’ 9:00 AM Tournament



